
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

70

47

174

73

17

92

4

82

11

75

54

63

26

40

44

7

Name

CHROBÁK János

OLDAL Imre

HORVÁTH Zoltán

EPERJESSY Sándor

VALENTA Balázs

ORBÁN József

CZAPKO József

MRÁZ Zoltán

TÍMÁR Nándor

KISS Csaba

SZIRÁKI Tamás

GYULAI János

KEREKES Attila

SZEDLACSEK Balázs

KEREKES Sándor

VAKÁN Béla

Club

Megafarm SE

BR Organisation

Super Monkey Klub

Megafarm SE

Speed Riders

Blue Scorpions

Full Gas

Make

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Suzuki

Aprillia

Suzuki

Suzuki

Class

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

MadMax

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

6

Total Tm

13:10.734

13:14.862

13:15.847

14:08.478

14:11.322

14:16.263

14:34.466

12:24.150

13:42.085

8:22.259

Diff

4.128

5.113

57.744

1:00.588

1:05.529

1:23.732

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

AA Best Tm

1:17.441

1:18.590

1:18.407

1:22.937

1:22.989

1:24.435

1:25.672

1:19.866

1:28.953

1:20.732

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.128

Avg. Speed

125,200

Best Lap Tm

1:17.441

Best Speed

127,839

Best Lap by

70 - CHROBÁK János
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Euroring Kupa
Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Mad-Max

Race started at 20:08:51

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 17:00


	MadMax

